
Sunday School Calendar 2017-2018 
 

 

Sunday school gatherings happen during Sunday 9:30 am Mass 
 

Day  Date  Time  Schedule 
       

Sunday  September 10, 2017  9:00 am  Please come to the ARS room at 9:00 am 

Sunday  September 17, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday  September 24, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

       

Sunday  October 1, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  October 8, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  October 15, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m.- Parish Festival 12:00-6:00 P.M. 

Sunday  October 22, 2017  ------  No Sunday School – Fall Break   
Sunday  October 29, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
       

Sunday  November 5, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  November 12, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  November 19, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  November 26, 2017  ------  No Sunday School – Thanksgiving  Break 

       

Sunday  December 3, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  December 10, 2017  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  December 17, 2017  9:30 am  Christmas Program before 9:30 a.m. Mass 

Sunday  December 24, 2017  -----  No Sunday School – Christmas  Break 

Sunday  December 31, 2017  -----  No Sunday School – Christmas  Break 

       

Sunday  January 7, 2018  -----  No Sunday School – Christmas  Break 

Sunday  January 14, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  January 21, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  January 28, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
       

Sunday  February 4, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday  February 11, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday  February 18, 2018  -------  No Sunday School – Winter Break 
Sunday  February 25, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
       

Sunday  March 4, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  March 11, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  March 18, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  March 25, 2018  ------  No Sunday School – Spring Break 

       

Sunday  April 1, 2018  ------  No Sunday School – Easter 
Sunday  April 8, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 
Sunday  April 15, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday  April 22, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday  April 29, 2018  ------  NO Sunday School  - First Holy Communion 

       

Sunday  May 6, 2018  9:30 am  Sunday School Meets at 9:30 a.m. (Last Sunday School) 

 
 


